AVLC LANE AVAILABILITY
Monday 30" September — Sunday 6" October 2024

AVLC 25m INDOOR (8 lanes) |

TIME

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

30/09

1/10

2/10

3/10

4/10

5/10

6/10

5:00am

8

8

8

8

8

CLOSED

CLOSED

5:30am

CLOSED

CLOSED

6:00am

8

CLOSED

6:30am

CLOSED

7:00am

CLOSED

7:30am

CLOSED

8:00am

(o]

8:30am

9:00am

9:30am

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm

1:00pm

1:30pm

2:00pm

2:30pm

3:00pm

3:30pm

4:00pm

4:30pm

5:00pm

5:30pm

6:00pm

6:30pm

7:00pm

||| |w||cjlNILINLN|_ ||| |UI|

7:30pm

(o]

00 [00 (00|00 |00 |00 |00 |00 |00 |0O|0O|CO|O(LILIILTILI|ILT LT LW |[Ul|WL

8:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

8:30pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

9:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

9:30pm

W[ 0[O INININININININININ(C|0|W|0O ||| ||((LIIULI|UT|ULVI[O | |ULI|UIWU WU

00|00 (NINININININININ|IN(C|(0O|00|00|00[(00|(0|0|0|CO|([(ULI|ULI|UT|UI|[00 |00 |00]|0]|0| 0

CLOSED

CLOSED

10:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

10:30pm

0|0 [0 [ |[|IN|ININININININININ(O|O|0|0(0(0|0|0 ||| ||UI|ULI[uUl|lWu

[0 |0 [O|W[IN|ININININININININ|O|(CO|0|(0|0|(0|0|(0|0(|[(ULI|ULI|[UI|UI|00 |00 |00 |0|00| 0

00|00 |00 [0 |(CO|INININININININININ|(CW|O|0|0((0|0|0|((cjLILILILN|O | N|H|(LWIULlWU

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

11:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

/\scot \Vale

LEISURE CENTRE




AVLC WARM WATER POOL (2 lanes) |

TIME

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

30/09

1/10

2/10

3/10

4/10

5/10

6/10

5:00am

2

2

2

CLOSED

CLOSED

5:30am

CLOSED

CLOSED

6:00am

CLOSED

6:30am

CLOSED

7:00am

CLOSED

7:30am

CLOSED

8:00am

8:30am

9:00am

9:30am

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm

1:00pm

1:30pm

2:00pm

2:30pm

3:00pm

3:30pm

4:00pm

4:30pm

5:00pm

5:30pm

6:00pm

6:30pm

7:00pm

7:30pm

NININININININININININININDINDININININININININININDINININN

NININININININININININININININININININININININGN

8:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

8:30pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

9:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

9:30pm

NININININIRPIRP|IRPININININININININININININININININININININININININN

NIN[(ININININININININNINININININININNINININDINDINDINDINIRP|IRPIRP[RPINININ|INININ

CLOSED

CLOSED

10:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

10:30pm

NININININININININININDINDINNININININININININIINNININIINNIN(PRPIRPIRPIRPININININN

NINININININININININININDINININININDININNININIERPERINININININININDINININININN

NININININININIERPFRININININININININININININIINNININIINNINRPIRPIRPIRPININININN

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

11:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

/\scot \Vale

LEISURE CENTRE




TIME MON TUES WED THU FRI SAT SUN
30/09 1/10 2/10 3/10 4/10 5/10 6/10

5:00am CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
5:30am CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
6:00am CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
6:30am CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
7:00am CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
7:30am CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
8:00am 6 6 6 6 6 4 6
8:30am 6 6 6 6 6 0 1
9:00am 5 4 5 4 4 0 1
9:30am 5 4 5 4 4 0 1
10:00am 5 4 5 4 4 0 1
10:30am 5 6 6 4 4 0 1
11:00am 5 6 6 5 4 0 3
11:30am 5 6 6 6 4 0 2
12:00pm 6 6 6 6 6 0 3
12:30pm 6 6 6 6 6 4 6
1:00pm 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
1:30pm 6 6 6 6 6 5 6
2:00pm 6 6 6 6 6 5 6
2:30pm 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
3:00pm 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
3:30pm 5 5 6 6 5 6 6
4:00pm 4 4 4 3 4 6 6
4:30pm 4 4 4 4 4 6 6
5:00pm 4 4 4 4 4 6 6
5:30pm 4 4 4 4 4 6 6
6:00pm 4 4 4 4 4 6 6
6:30pm 4 4 4 4 4 6 6
7:00pm 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
7:30pm 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
8:00pm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
8:30pm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
9:00pm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
9:30pm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
10:00pm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
10:30pm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
11:00pm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

/\scot \Vale

LEISURE CENTRE




