## AVLC LANE AVAILABILITY Monday 30<sup>th</sup> September – Sunday 6<sup>th</sup> October 2024

AVLC 25m INDOOR (8 lanes)								
TIME	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN	
	30/09	1/10	2/10	3/10	4/10	5/10	6/10	
5:00am	8	8	8	8	8	CLOSED	CLOSED	
5:30am	5	8	5	5	8	CLOSED	CLOSED	
6:00am	5	8	5	5	8	8	CLOSED	
6:30am	5	8	5	5	8	8	CLOSED	
7:00am	5	8	4	5	8	5	CLOSED	
7:30am	8	8	7	8	8	5	CLOSED	
8:00am	8	8	8	8	8	5	8	
8:30am	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	
9:00am	5	5	5	5	5	4	5	
9:30am	5	5	5	5	5	4	5	
10:00am	5	5	5	5	5	4	5	
10:30am	8	8	8	8	8	4	5	
11:00am	8	8	8	8	8	4	5	
11:30am	8	8	8	8	8	4	5	
12:00pm	8	8	8	8	8	4	5	
12:30pm	8	8	8	8	8	5	5	
1:00pm	8	8	8	8	8	7	8	
1:30pm	8	8	8	8	8	5	8	
2:00pm	8	8	8	8	8	5	8	
2:30pm	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	
3:00pm	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	
3:30pm	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	
4:00pm	2	2	2	2	2	8	8	
4:30pm	2	2	2	2	2	8	8	
5:00pm	2	2	2	2	2	8	8	
5:30pm	2	2	2	2	2	8	8	
6:00pm	2	2	2	2	2	8	8	
6:30pm	2	2	2	2	2	8	8	
7:00pm	2	2	2	2	2	8	8	
7:30pm	2	2	2	2	2	8	8	
8:00pm	2	2	2	2	2	CLOSED	CLOSED	
8:30pm	8	8	8	8	8	CLOSED	CLOSED	
9:00pm	8	8	8	8	8	CLOSED	CLOSED	
9:30pm	8	8	8	8	8	CLOSED	CLOSED	
10:00pm	8	8	8	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	
10:30pm	8	8	8	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	
11:00pm	CLOSED							



AVLC WARM WATER POOL (2 lanes)							
TIME	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN
	30/09	1/10	2/10	3/10	4/10	5/10	6/10
5:00am	2	2	2	2	2	CLOSED	CLOSED
5:30am	2	2	2	2	2	CLOSED	CLOSED
6:00am	2	2	2	2	2	2	CLOSED
6:30am	2	2	2	2	2	2	CLOSED
7:00am	2	2	2	2	2	2	CLOSED
7:30am	2	2	2	2	2	2	CLOSED
8:00am	1	2	1	2	1	2	2
8:30am	1	2	1	2	1	2	2
9:00am	1	2	1	2	1	2	2
9:30am	1	2	1	2	1	2	2
10:00am	2	2	2	2	2	2	2
10:30am	2	2	2	2	2	2	2
11:00am	2	2	2	2	2	2	2
11:30am	2	1	2	2	2	2	2
12:00pm	2	1	2	2	2	2	2
12:30pm	2	2	2	2	2	2	2
1:00pm	2	2	2	2	2	2	2
1:30pm	2	2	2	2	2	2	2
2:00pm	2	2	2	2	2	2	2
2:30pm	2	2	2	2	2	2	2
3:00pm	2	2	2	2	2	2	2
3:30pm	2	2	2	2	2	2	2
4:00pm	2	2	2	2	2	2	2
4:30pm	2	2	2	2	2	2	2
5:00pm	2	2	2	2	2	2	2
5:30pm	2	2	2	2	2	2	2
6:00pm	2	2	2	1	2	2	2
6:30pm	2	2	1	1	2	2	2
7:00pm	2	2	1	1	2	2	2
7:30pm	2	2	2	2	2	2	2
8:00pm	2	2	2	2	2	CLOSED	CLOSED
8:30pm	2	2	2	2	2	CLOSED	CLOSED
9:00pm	2	2	2	2	2	CLOSED	CLOSED
9:30pm	2	2	2	2	2	CLOSED	CLOSED
10:00pm	2	2	2	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
10:30pm	2	2	2	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
11:00pm	CLOSED						



		AVLC I	EARN TO SW	VIM POOL (6	lanes)		
TIME	MON	TUES	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN
	30/09	1/10	2/10	3/10	4/10	5/10	6/10
5:00am	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
5:30am	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
6:00am	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
6:30am	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
7:00am	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
7:30am	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
8:00am	6	6	6	6	6	4	6
8:30am	6	6	6	6	6	0	1
9:00am	5	4	5	4	4	0	1
9:30am	5	4	5	4	4	0	1
10:00am	5	4	5	4	4	0	1
10:30am	5	6	6	4	4	0	1
11:00am	5	6	6	5	4	0	3
11:30am	5	6	6	6	4	0	2
12:00pm	6	6	6	6	6	0	3
12:30pm	6	6	6	6	6	4	6
1:00pm	6	6	6	6	6	6	6
1:30pm	6	6	6	6	6	5	6
2:00pm	6	6	6	6	6	5	6
2:30pm	6	6	6	6	6	6	6
3:00pm	6	6	6	6	6	6	6
3:30pm	5	5	6	6	5	6	6
4:00pm	4	4	4	3	4	6	6
4:30pm	4	4	4	4	4	6	6
5:00pm	4	4	4	4	4	6	6
5:30pm	4	4	4	4	4	6	6
6:00pm	4	4	4	4	4	6	6
6:30pm	4	4	4	4	4	6	6
7:00pm	6	6	6	6	6	6	6
7:30pm	6	6	6	6	6	6	6
8:00pm	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
8:30pm	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
9:00pm	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
9:30pm	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
10:00pm	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
10:30pm	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
11:00pm	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED

